
HONORS AND AWARDS
IRA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

Years Villanova Competed

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2015

National Champion Boats

1998 Lightweight Eight

All-Time Medal Finishes

1st 1998 Lightweight Eight

2nd 1999 Lightweight Eight
2nd 2000 Lightweight Eight

Lineups For Medal Winning Boats

1998 Lightweight Eight 1st
Bow Kristin Bubnis
2-Seat Kelly O’Brien
3-Seat Carole Martell
4-Seat Meghan Sarbanis
5-Seat Lyndsey Walters
6-Seat Hannah Moore
7-Seat Maureen McCurry
Stroke Katie Douglas
Coxswain Jessica Merriam

1999 Lightweight Eight 2nd
 Meghan Sarbanis
 Amber Kyle
 Katie Arnell
 Carole Martell
 Kristin Bubnis
 Maureen McCurry
 Hannah Moore
 Lyndsey Walters
Coxswain Jennifer Smalltini

2000 Lightweight Eight 2nd
Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 



HONORS AND AWARDS
NATIONAL INVITATIONAL ROWING CHAMPIONSHIP

Years Villanova Competed

1999

Championship Boats

1999 Lightweight Eight

All-Time Medal Finishes

1st 1999 Lightweight Eight

Lineups For Medal Winning Boats

1999 Lightweight Eight 1st
Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 



HONORS AND AWARDS
ECAC CHAMPIONSHIP

Years Villanova Competed

2003
2004
2006
2007
2010

All-Time Medal Finishes

2nd 2004 Varsity Four
2nd 2004 Varsity Eight
2nd 2007 Freshman/Novice Eight

Lineups For Medal Winning Boats

2004 Varsity Four 2nd
Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain
 

2004 Varsity Eight 2nd
Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 

2007 Freshman/Novice Eight 2nd
Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 



HONORS AND AWARDS
INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION

Henley Women’s Regatta

Years Villanova Competed
1994 Villanova was not yet varsity
1998
2002
2006
2010
2015

Top Results

1998
2nd Cox College Four
2nd College Eight

2002
Semifi nals College Eight

2006
Semifi nals Varsity Eight

2010
Semifi nals Coxed Fours

Reading Women’s Regatta

Years Villanova Competed
2006
2010

Results

2006
1st Coxed Fours

2010
1st Intermediate Three Coxed Fours
3rd Intermediate One Coxed Fours



HONORS AND AWARDS
BIG EAST CHAMPIONSHIP

Team Results

2001 7th
2002 7th
2003 8th
2004 8th
2005 7th
2006 8th
2007 8th
2008 7th
2009 7th
2010 8th
2011 8th
2012 8th
2013 7th

Conference Titles

2001 Second Novice Eight
2010 Freshman/Novice Four

All-Time Medal Finishes

1st 2001 Second Novice Eight
1st 2010 Freshman/Novice Four

2nd 2001 Freshman/Novice Four

All-Conference Team

First Team
2012 Kellie Kruppenbacher
2013 Kelly O’Conor

Lineups For Medal Winning Boats

2001 Second Novice Eight 1st
Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 

2001 Freshman/Novice Four 2nd
Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 

2010 Freshman/Novice Four 1st
Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 



HONORS AND AWARDS
AMERICAN ATHLETIC CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP

Team Results

2014 6th
2015 8th

All-Conference Team

First Team
2014 Lauren Woodhull
2015 Lauren Woodhull

Second Team
2014 Kelly O’Conor



HONORS AND AWARDS
CAA CHAMPIONSHIP

Team Results

2016 tie-4th
2017 3rd
2018 tie-4th
2019 4th
2021 tie-3rd
2022 5th
2023 4th
2024 6th
2025 4th

Conference Titles

2021 Third Varsity Eight

All-Time Medal Finishes

1st 2021 Third Varsity Eight

2nd 2019 Third Varsity Eight

3rd 2016 Varsity Eight
3rd 2017 Varsity Eight
3rd 2017 Second Varsity Eight
3rd 2017 Third Varsity Eight
3rd 2018 Third Varsity Eight
3rd 2019 Varsity Four
3rd 2019 Second Varsity Eight
3rd 2021 Second Varsity Eight
3rd 2022 Varsity Four
3rd 2025 Second Varsity Eight

All-Conference Team

2016 Emily Lenane
2016 Morgan Mroz

2017 Maggie Cavanaugh
2017 Emily Lenane

2018 Briggs Mroz
2018 Morgan Mroz

2019 Lizzie Hagerty
2019 Clare O’Brien

2021 Cecilia Spesia
2021 Muriel Thomas Clapp

2022 Madison Burke

2023 Maggie Coyne
2023 Sheila Joyce

2024 Kara Dempsey

2025 Maggie Coyne
2025 Grace Quirk
2025 Gianna Zajac

All-Academic Team

2016 Caroline McCaughey
2017 Hailey Hurteau



HONORS AND AWARDS
CAA CHAMPIONSHIP

Lineups For Medal Winning Boats

2016 Varsity Eight 3rd
 Caroline McCaughey
 Briggs Mroz
 Eryn McCassey
 Emily Lenane
 Morgan Mroz
 Hailey Hurteau
 Jackie Denning
 Julia Taladay
Coxswain Maggie Cavanaugh

2017 Varsity Eight 3rd
Bow Lucia DeNicola
2-Seat Kiera McCloy
3-Seat Eileen Gaffney
4-Seat Briggs Mroz
5-Seat Jackie Denning
6-Seat Emily Lenane
7-Seat Morgan Mroz
Stroke Hailey Hurteau
Coxswain Maggie Cavanaugh

2017 Second Varsity Eight 3rd
Bow Julia Taladay
2-Seat Katie Donahue
3-Seat Haley Gagnon
4-Seat Lizzie Haggerty
5-Seat Caroline Murphy
6-Seat Eryn McCassey
7-Seat Clare O’Brien
Stroke Valerie Burke
Coxswain Ellen Cayer

2017 Third Varsity Eight 3rd
Bow Katherine Reteneller
2-Seat Alexandra Santa-Maria
3-Seat Mikaela McDevitt
4-Seat Sarina Kao
5-Seat Deirdre Pehnke
6-Seat Rachel Lorge
7-Seat Winslow Roche
Stroke Mackenzie Bowden
Coxswain Savanna Restori

Lineups For Medal Winning Boats

2018 Third Varsity Eight 3rd
Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 

2019 Third Varsity Eight 2nd
Bow Julia Cervoni
2-Seat Sierra Land
3-Seat Sydney Stepovich
4-Seat Keely Reardon
5-Seat Paige Hardy
6-Seat Caroline Dinich
7-Seat Kayla Rubin
Stroke Kathryn Bitler
Coxswain Julia Peterson

2019 Varsity Four 3rd
Bow Lindsay Dyrvik
2-Seat Mary Wright
3-Seat Madison Burke
Stroke Emma Snyder
Coxswain Christine Wiedenhoft

2019 Second Varsity Eight 3rd
Bow Mary Arnold
2-Seat Sarina Kao
3-Seat Caroline Murphy
4-Seat Kelly Walsh
5-Seat Clare O’Brien
6-Seat Ellie Borin
7-Seat Amanda Miller
Stroke Holly Hubbard
Coxswain Ashley Hock

Lineups For Medal Winning Boats

2021 Third Varsity Eight 1st
 Zoe Barnes
 Anna Flynn
 Elizabeth Liedtka
 Kelly Carney
 Tallulah Laska
 Emma Lovejoy
 Jadyn Ramos
 Caroline Shea
Coxswain Abby Burns

2021 Second Varsity Eight 3rd
 Kara Dempsey
 Sydney Stepovich
 Alex Petrozzi
 Olivia Krause
 Sarah Burghardt
 Madison Burke
 Erin Welch
 Annie Dudrear
Coxswain Muriel Thomas Clapp

2022 Varsity Four 3rd
Bow Zoe Barnes
2-Seat Emma Lovejoy
3-Seat Julia Longo
Stroke Madison Burke
Coxswain Alannah Cunningham

2025 Second Varsity Eight 3rd
Bow Natalia Brozyna
2-Seat Isabelle Rotival
3-Seat Mary Tracy
4-Seat Ella Carriero
5-Seat Anna Primmer
6-Seat Grace Quirk
7-Seat Sarah Robillard
Stroke Natalia Peng
Coxswain Kate Shipley



HONORS AND AWARDS
DAD VAIL REGATTA

Jack and Nancy Seitz Trophy

Overall Points

1997 1st
1998 1st
1999 1st
2000 2nd
2001 2nd
2002 1st
2004 3rd
2005 3rd

Jack Bratten Trophy

Overall Women’s Points

1997 1st
1998 1st
1999 1st
2000 1st
2001 1st

Championship Boats

1996 Freshman/Novice Eight

1997 Lightweight Eight
1997 Freshman/Novice Eight
1997 Freshman/Novice Lightweight Eight

1998 Lightweight Eight
1998 Freshman/Novice Eight

1999 Varsity Heavyweight Eight
1999 Junior Varsity Eight

2000 Varsity Heavyweight Eight

2011 Varsity Four

All-Time Medal Finishes

1st 1996 Freshman/Novice Heavyweight Eight
1st 1997 Varsity Lightweight Eight
1st 1997 Freshman/Novice Heavyweight Eight
1st 1997 Freshman/Novice Lightweight Eight
1st 1998 Varsity Lightweight Eight
1st 1998 Freshman/Novice Lightweight Eight
1st 1999 Varsity Heavyweight Eight
1st 1999 Junior Varsity Eight
1st 2000 Varsity Heavyweight Eight
1st 2011 Varsity Four

2nd 1998 Varsity Heavyweight Eight
2nd 1998 Second Varsity Eight
2nd 1999 Freshman/Novice Heavyweight Eight
2nd 1999 Freshman/Novice Lightweight Eight
2nd 2002 Varsity Heavyweight Eight
2nd 2004 Varsity Heavyweight Eight
2nd 2005 Varsity Heavyweight Eight
2nd 2006 Varsity Heavyweight Eight
2nd 2015 Varsity Single
2nd 2015 Varsity Lightweight Eight

3rd 2002 Varsity Lightweight Eight
3rd 2002 Freshman/Novice Lightweight Eight
3rd 2011 Freshman/Novice Heavyweight Eight
3rd 2014 Freshman/Novice Heavyweight Eight



HONORS AND AWARDS
DAD VAIL REGATTA

Lineups For Medal Winning Boats

1996
Freshman/Novice Heavyweight Eight
1st Place

Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 

1997
Varsity Lightweight Eight
1st Place

Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 

1997
Freshman/Novice Heavyweight Eight
1st Place

Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 

1997
Freshman/Novice Lightweight Eight
1st Place

Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 

Lineups For Medal Winning Boats

1998
Varsity Lightweight Eight
1st Place

Bow Kristin Bubnis
2-Seat Carole Martell
3-Seat Kelly O’Brien
4-Seat Meghan Sarbanis
5-Seat Lyndsey Walters
6-Seat Hannah Moore
7-Seat Maureen McCurry
Stroke Katie Douglas
Coxswain Jessica Merriam

1998
Freshman/Novice Lightweight Eight
1st Place

 Sara Linn
 Kelly Van Train
 Kristina Vassalotti
 Katie Szjener
 Leslie Boyce
 Amy Westerman
 Martha Wilson
 Erica Hanes
Coxswain Jay Trombley

1998
Varsity Heavyweight Eight
2nd Place

Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 

1998
Second Varsity Eight
2nd Place

Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 

Lineups For Medal Winning Boats

1999
Varsity Heavyweight Eight
1st Place

Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 

1999
Junior Varsity Eight
1st Place

Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 

1999
Freshman/Novice Heavyweight Eight
2nd Place

Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 

1999
Freshman/Novice Lightweight Eight
2nd Place

Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 



HONORS AND AWARDS
DAD VAIL REGATTA

Lineups For Medal Winning Boats

2000
Varsity Heavyweight Eight
1st Place

Bow Amber Kyle
2-Seat Kristin Bubnis
3-Seat Kelly Vasek
4-Seat Greta Kropp
5-Seat Meghan Sarbanis
6-Seat Maureen McCurry
7-Seat Hannah Moore
Stroke Lyndsey Walters
Coxswain Chrissy Cericola

2002
Varsity Heavyweight Eight
2nd Place

 Kelly Vasek
 Lisa Guinivan
 Ann Mitchell
 Greta Kropp
 Dana Prey
 Danielle Cunningham
 Katie Schmidt
 Kelly Hoisington
Coxswain Chrissy Cericola

2002
Varsity Lightweight Eight
3rd Place

Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 

2002
Freshman/Novice Lightweight Eight
3rd Place

Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 

Lineups For Medal Winning Boats

2004
Varsity Heavyweight Eight
2nd Place

Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 

2005
Varsity Heavyweight Eight
2nd Place

 Christina Baumgardner
 Meg Walsh
 Taylor Malloy
 Michelle Lapp
 Elysse Voyer
 Nancy Olewnik
 Molly Hottenstein
 Kathleen O’Connell
Coxswain Sarah Callahan

2006
Varsity Heavyweight Eight
2nd Place

Bow 
2-Seat 
3-Seat 
4-Seat 
5-Seat 
6-Seat 
7-Seat 
Stroke 
Coxswain 

2011
Varsity Four
1st Place

Bow Molly Berg
2-Seat Gia Bradley
3-Seat Allison Telleri
Stroke Kellie Kruppenbacher
Coxswain Steven Lee

Lineups For Medal Winning Boats

2011
Freshman/Novice Heavyweight Eight
3rd Place

Bow Tori Clay
2-Seat Jaclyn Prazenica
3-Seat Jennifer DeCata
4-Seat Lauren Nygren
5-Seat Laura Valenstein
6-Seat Alanna McCloy
7-Seat Manuela Elizondo
Stroke Anna Luber
Coxswain Laura Saracina

2014
Freshman/Novice Heavyweight Eight
3rd Place

Bow Lucia DeNicola
2-Seat Grace Carbajal
3-Seat Mollie McMahon
4-Seat Colleen Lavelle
5-Seat Emily Lenane
6-Seat Luisa Nitzschke
7-Seat Jackie Denning
8-Seat Alexandra Yanoff
Coxswain Maggie Cavanaugh

2015
Varsity Single
2nd Place

Lauren Woodhull

2015
Varsity Lightweight Eight
2nd Place

Bow Caroline McCaughey
2-Seat Briggs Mroz
3-Seat Clare Keating
4-Seat Kelly Foster
5-Seat Morgan Mroz
6-Seat Katrina Bertrand
7-Seat Sophie Gruterich
Stroke Lauren Woodhull
Coxswain Maggie Cavanaugh



HONORS AND AWARDS
INDIVIDUAL EVENT VICTORIES

Varsity Eight

1997-98
Villanova Invitational
La Salle Invitational
Murphy Cup
Kerr Cup
Bergen Cup

1998-99
Knecht Cup
Murphy Cup
Dad Vail Regatta

2000-01
Villanova Invitational

2003-04
Head of the Schuylkill
Rollins Invitational
La Salle (dual)

2004-05
Navy Day Regatta
Lehigh (dual)

2005-06
Navy Day Regatta

2006-07
Head of the Ohio
Navy Day Regatta

2007-08
Head of the Ohio
Rollins Invitational
vs. Drexel, Philadelphia University

2009-10
Metro Cup

2011-12
Rollins Invitational

2014-15
vs. Bucknell, La Salle

2016-17
Rollins Invitational

2020-21
Delaware (dual)

2021-22
Connecticut (dual)
Eastern Michigan (dual)
Mason Invitational

2022-23
Connecticut (dual)

Varsity Eight

2023-24
Bucknell (dual)
Stockton (dual)

2024-25
Bucknell Invitational

Varsity Lightweight Eight

1995-96
Head of the Schuylkill

1996-97
Head of the Schuylkill

1997-98
Head of the Schuylkill
Villanova Invitational
Bergen Cup
Dad Vail Regatta
IRL National Championship

1998-99
Head of the Schuylkill
Knecht Cup
Murphy Cup
National Invitational Rowing Championship

1999-00
Princeton Chase
Head of the Schuylkill
Knecht Cup

2001-02
Murphy Cup

2004-05
Navy Day Regatta
Lehigh (dual)
Orange Plus Cup



HONORS AND AWARDS
INDIVIDUAL EVENT VICTORIES

Varsity Four

1997-98
vs. Massachusetts
Bergen Cup

2000-01
Villanova Invitational

2003-04
La Salle (dual competition)
Murphy Cup
Knecht Cup

2004-05
Head of the Ohio 
Head of the Schuylkill
Murphy Cup

2005-06
Navy Day Regatta 
Murphy Cup

2009-10
Metro Cup

2010-11
Metro Cup
vs. Drexel, La Salle
Murphy Cup
Kerr Cup
Dad Vail Regatta

2011-12
Rollins Invitational
Kerr Cup

2013-14
vs. Washington, Philadelphia University

2015-16
vs. La Salle, Drexel
Kerr Cup

2017-18
Cooper Invitational

2018-19
Rollins Invitational
vs. Delaware, Saint Joseph’s

2020-21
Delaware (dual)

2021-22
Eastern Michigan

2023-24
Stockton (dual)

Varsity Lightweight Four

1997-98
vs. Massachusetts

1998-99
Head of the Ohio

2003-04
Murphy Cup

2014-15
Metro Cup

Varsity Pair

2004-05
Knecht Cup

2005-06
Head of the Ohio 
Rollins Invitational 

2007-08
Head of the Ohio

2011-12
Head of the Connecticut
Head of the Schuylkill
Kelly Cup

2015-16
Head of the Schuylkill

2016-17
Head of the Schuylkill

2017-18
Rollins Invitational



HONORS AND AWARDS
INDIVIDUAL EVENT VICTORIES

Second Varsity Eight

1997-98
Villanova Invitational
La Salle Invitational
Kerr Cup

1998-99
Knecht Cup
Murphy Cup

2009-10
Metro Cup

2013-14
vs. Washington, Philadelphia University

2017-18
Rollins Invitational
Kelly Cup

2020-21
Delaware (dual)

2021-22
Connecticut (dual)

2023-24
Bucknell (dual)
Stockton (dual)

Third Varsity Eight

2017-18
Rollins Invitational

2018-19
Rollins Invitational
vs. Delaware, Saint Joseph’s
George Mason Invite

2020-21
Kerr Cup
George Mason Invite
Kelly Cup

2021-22
Eastern Michigan (dual)

Fourth Varsity Eight

2017-18
vs. Drexel, La Salle

Junior Varsity Eight

1998-99
Dad Vail Regatta

Second Varsity Four

2001-02
Murphy Cup

2010-11
Kerr Cup

2013-14
vs. Drexel, La Salle

2018-19
Rollins Invitational

Third Varsity Four

2010-11
Metro Cup



HONORS AND AWARDS
INDIVIDUAL EVENT VICTORIES

Freshman/Novice Eight

1997-98
Villanova Invitational
Kerr Cup
Bergen Cup

1998-99
Murphy Cup

2001-02
Murphy Cup

2004-05
Lehigh (dual)

2005-06
Rollins Invitational

2007-08
Connecticut (dual)

2010-11
vs. Drexel, La Salle
Kerr Cup

2011-12
Rollins Invitational

2017-18
Rollins Invitational

2018-19
Rollins Invitational
Kerr Cup

Freshman/Novice Lightweight Eight

1997-98
Dad Vail Regatta

1998-99
Knecht Cup

1999-00
Belly of the Carnegie

2000-01
Dad Vail Regatta

Second Freshman/Novice Eight

1997-98
Villanova Invitational

2000-01
BIG EAST Championship
Orange Crush Cup

Freshman/Novice Four

1997-98
Villanova Invitational
Occoquan Sprints
vs. Massachusetts
Bergen Cup

2000-01
Villanova Invitational
Orange Crush Cup

2004-05
Head of the Schuylkill

2005-06
Head of the Schuylkill

2008-09
Head of the Schuylkill

2009-10
Metro Cup
Murphy Cup
BIG EAST Championship

2010-11
Head of the Schuylkill

2012-13
Head of the Schuylkill

2014-15
Metro Cup

Second Freshman/Novice Four

2000-01
Villanova Invitational


